
Grosvenor Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Executive twist-action metal ballpen in
black with chrome trim. Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser

Engraved

SKU PGOSB

Minimum Order
Quantity

25

Product Type Twist-Action Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 33.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

25mm x 6mm

Print Area
End

25mm x 7.2mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £33.00

50

£8.540

100

£8.540

250

£8.540

500

£8.540

1000

£8.540

2000

£8.540

5000

£8.420

10000

£8.420

2 Colour Print £66.00 £9.470 £9.470 £9.470 £9.470 £9.260 £9.050 £8.680 £8.640

3 Colour Print £99.00 £10.400 £10.400 £10.330 £9.820 £9.570 £9.340 £8.930 £8.870

4 Colour Print £132.00 £11.330 £11.330 £10.700 £10.150 £9.880 £9.620 £9.190 £9.090

Laser Engraved £37.00 £8.600 £8.600 £8.600 £8.600 £8.600 £8.600 £8.600 £8.600

Plain Stock £0.00 £7.510 £7.510 £7.510 £7.510 £7.510 £7.510 £7.510 £7.510

Prices shown are RRP


